berechtigt ist, das unten genannte Produkt mit dem abgebildeten Zeichen zu kennzeichnen
is authorized to provide the product mentioned below with the mark as illustrated
stilum GmbH
Gewerbegebiet Larsheck
56271 Kleinmaischeid
Deutschland
Hiermit wird bescheinigt, dass die Firma / This certifies that the company
Z E R T I F I K A T

which are necessary for its operation and i ta a nns ll tio .
Each product must bear a distinct indication of the
manufacturer or importer and a type designation so that
the identity of the tested prototype with the series product
brought on the market can be checked.
The recipient of the TÜV NORD - Certificate shall
currently supervise the manufacture of the products
provided with the approval mark for compliance with the
test specifications and particularly shall properly conduct
the checks which are stated in the specifications or
required by the test laboratory.
In addition to the conditions stated above, all other
provisions of the General Agreement are applicable to the
TÜV NORD - Certificate. It will be valid as long as the
rules of technology on which the test was based are valid,
unless it is revoked before pursuant to the provisions of
the General Agreement.
The TÜV NORD - Certificate will become invalid and shall
be returned to the certification body without delay when it
has expired or revoked.
Anlage 2, Seite 1 von 1
Annex 2, page 1 of 1
A N L A G E
A N N E X
zum Zertifikat Registrier-Nr. / to Certificate Registration No. 44 329 13181311
Typbezeichnung:
Model:
Großspielanlage SURA 4B Art.-Nr.: 517531601
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Außenabmessungen: 4000 mm x 5490 mm x 2665 mm (L x B x H)
7 Fundamente aus Beton:
1200 mm x 1200 mm x 400 mm (L x B x H) (x4)
600 mm x 600 mm x 400 mm (L x B x H) (x2)
400 mm x 1200 mm x 400 mm (L x B x H)
Fundamentüberdeckung: ca. 450 mm
Mindestraum: 7000 mm x 8500 mm
Freie Fallhöhe: 1500 mm
External dimensions: 4000mm x 5490mm x 2665mm (l x w x h)
7 Concrete foundations:
1200 mm x 1200mm x 400mm (l x w x h) (x4)
600 mm x 600mm x 400mm (l x w x h) (x2)
400 mm x 1200 mm x 400 mm (l x w x h)
Foundation cover: appx. 450mm
Minimum space: 7000mm x 8500mm